
PKC 1023
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 10/16/2023

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF /S / S Arm #

Std

Master    08   Std

0801 Russell Terrier River Carlson

Excellent Preferred    08   Std

0803 Boston Terrier Lucy Ross

Master    12   Std

1201 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1202 Miniature Poodle Dream Harrison

1203 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

1204 Miniature Poodle Wonder Harrison

Excellent    12   Std

1205 Miniature Poodle Joy Naef

1211 Miniature Poodle Glory Dimond

Master Preferred    12   Std

1206 Australian Cattle D Henna Baiocco

1207 All American Matilda Powell

1208 Bulll Terrier Stella Carlson

Excellent Preferred    12   Std

1209 Tibetan Terrier Merlin Razer

Master    16   Std

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Decker Mullen

1602 All American Scout Ecker

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Rudy Stucker

1604 Shetland Sheepdog Digit Mullen

Master Preferred    16   Std

1605 Border Collie Annie O Ely

1607 All American Hobie Sullivan

Excellent Preferred    16   Std

1606 Border Collie Zeke Ramey

1616 All American Candy Shouse

Master    20   Std

2001 Portugese Water D Bobb Reed

2002 Border Collie Sidekick Dawidowicz

2003 Portugese Water D Cy Reed

Master Preferred    20   Std

2004 Labrador Retriever MacNair Henderson

Excellent Preferred    20   Std

2005 Labrador Retriever Creek Adams

Master    24   Std

2401 Dalmatian Weego Hatcher

2402 Labrador Retriever Yaxley Henderson

Master    24C   Std

24C0 Border Collie Mr. B Ely

Excellent    24C   Std

24C0 Belgian Tervuren Tarot Saldana

Premier Preferred    12   Std

1206 Australian Cattle D Henna Baiocco

1207 All American Matilda Powell

1209 Tibetan Terrier Merlin Razer

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Rudy Stucker

Premier    16   Std

1602 All American Scout Ecker

1614 Boston Terrier Domino Plagemann

Premier    20   Std

2002 Border Collie Sidekick Dawidowicz

Premier    24   Std

2401 Dalmatian Weego Hatcher

2402 Labrador Retriever Yaxley Henderson

Premier    24C   Std

24C0 Border Collie Mr. B Ely

24C0 Belgian Tervuren Tarot Saldana

Open    08   Std

0802 Dachshund Pistol Mohr

Open Preferred    16   Std

1608 All American Delta Cates

1611 Australian Shepher Brady Rabideau

Open    20   Std

2015 All American Atlas Chicoine

Open Preferred    20   Std

2009 Standard Poodle Lucy Naef

Novice A    12   Std

1210 All American Katy Bremer

Novice B    16   Std

1614 Boston Terrier Domino Plagemann

1615 Shetland Sheepdog Deuce Mullen

Novice Preferred    16   Std

1612 All American Fuji Bremer

Novice B    20   Std

2006 Border Collie Rooster Darnell

2007 Border Collie Ricky Ely

2008 Labrador Retriever Rosie Veatch

2011 Australian Shepher Stitch Gordon

2016 All American Lakyn Latham

Novice A    20   Std

2010 All American Latte Cotham

Novice B    24   Std

2404 Standard Poodle Bru Naef

Novice A    24   Std



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF /S / S Arm #

2405 Belgian Tervuren Valko Mitchell



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF /S / S Arm #

JWW

Master    08   JWW

0801 Russell Terrier River Carlson

Master    12   JWW

1201 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1202 Miniature Poodle Dream Harrison

1203 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

1204 Miniature Poodle Wonder Harrison

Excellent    12   JWW

1205 Miniature Poodle Joy Naef

Master Preferred    12   JWW

1206 Australian Cattle D Henna Baiocco

1207 All American Matilda Powell

1208 Bulll Terrier Stella Carlson

Excellent Preferred    12   JWW

1209 Tibetan Terrier Merlin Razer

Master    16   JWW

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Decker Mullen

1602 All American Scout Ecker

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Rudy Stucker

1604 Shetland Sheepdog Digit Mullen

Master Preferred    16   JWW

1605 Border Collie Annie O Ely

1606 Border Collie Zeke Ramey

1607 All American Hobie Sullivan

Excellent Preferred    16   JWW

1608 All American Delta Cates

Master    20   JWW

2001 Portugese Water D Bobb Reed

2002 Border Collie Sidekick Dawidowicz

2003 Portugese Water D Cy Reed

Master Preferred    20   JWW

2004 Labrador Retriever MacNair Henderson

Excellent Preferred    20   JWW

2005 Labrador Retriever Creek Adams

Master    24   JWW

2401 Dalmatian Weego Hatcher

2402 Labrador Retriever Yaxley Henderson

Master    24C   JWW

24C0 Border Collie Mr. B Ely

Premier Preferred    12   JWW

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Rudy Stucker

Premier    16   JWW

1602 All American Scout Ecker

Premier    20   JWW

2002 Border Collie Sidekick Dawidowicz

Premier    24   JWW

2401 Dalmatian Weego Hatcher

2402 Labrador Retriever Yaxley Henderson

Premier    24C   JWW

24C0 Border Collie Mr. B Ely

Open    08   JWW

0802 Dachshund Pistol Mohr

Open    16   JWW

1614 Boston Terrier Domino Plagemann

Open Preferred    16   JWW

1611 Australian Shepher Brady Rabideau

1616 All American Candy Shouse

Open    20   JWW

2006 Border Collie Rooster Darnell

2011 Australian Shepher Stitch Gordon

2015 All American Atlas Chicoine

Open Preferred    20   JWW

2009 Standard Poodle Lucy Naef

Open    24C   JWW

24C0 Belgian Tervuren Tarot Saldana

Novice Preferred    08   JWW

0803 Boston Terrier Lucy Ross

Novice A    12   JWW

1210 All American Katy Bremer

1212 Pug Hugo Wilkins

Novice B    16   JWW

1610 All American Jerri Lei Tucker

1615 Shetland Sheepdog Deuce Mullen

Novice Preferred    16   JWW

1612 All American Fuji Bremer

Novice B    20   JWW

2007 Border Collie Ricky Ely

2008 Labrador Retriever Rosie Veatch

2014 All American Abel Tucker

2016 All American Lakyn Latham

2017 Border Collie Petra Darnell

Novice A    20   JWW

2010 All American Latte Cotham

Novice B    24   JWW

2403 Belgian Malinois Athena Shouse

2404 Standard Poodle Bru Naef

Novice A    24   JWW

2405 Belgian Tervuren Valko Mitchell



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF /S / S Arm #

FAST

Master    12   FAST

1202 Miniature Poodle Dream Harrison

1211 Miniature Poodle Glory Dimond

Excellent    12   FAST

1201 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

Master Preferred    12   FAST

1206 Australian Cattle D Henna Baiocco

1207 All American Matilda Powell

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Rudy Stucker

Excellent Preferred    12   FAST

1209 Tibetan Terrier Merlin Razer

Master    16   FAST

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Decker Mullen

1602 All American Scout Ecker

1604 Shetland Sheepdog Digit Mullen

Master Preferred    16   FAST

1606 Border Collie Zeke Ramey

Excellent Preferred    16   FAST

1608 All American Delta Cates

Master    20   FAST

2002 Border Collie Sidekick Dawidowicz

Master Preferred    20   FAST

2004 Labrador Retriever MacNair Henderson

Master    24   FAST

2401 Dalmatian Weego Hatcher

2402 Labrador Retriever Yaxley Henderson

Master    24C   FAST

24C0 Border Collie Mr. B Ely

Excellent    24C   FAST

24C0 Belgian Tervuren Tarot Saldana

Open    12   FAST

1204 Miniature Poodle Wonder Harrison

Open Preferred    16   FAST

1611 Australian Shepher Brady Rabideau

1616 All American Candy Shouse

Open    20   FAST

2011 Australian Shepher Stitch Gordon

Novice Preferred    08   FAST

0803 Boston Terrier Lucy Ross

Novice B    12   FAST

1203 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

1205 Miniature Poodle Joy Naef

Novice A    12   FAST

1210 All American Katy Bremer

Novice B    16   FAST

1609 Miniature American Willow Powell

1614 Boston Terrier Domino Plagemann

1615 Shetland Sheepdog Deuce Mullen

Novice Preferred    16   FAST

1612 All American Fuji Bremer

Novice B    20   FAST

2007 Border Collie Ricky Ely

2008 Labrador Retriever Rosie Veatch

2016 All American Lakyn Latham

Novice B    24   FAST

2403 Belgian Malinois Athena Shouse

Novice A    24   FAST

2405 Belgian Tervuren Valko Mitchell


